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M E M O R A N D U M 
 
 
 
TO:    Laboratory Quality Assurance Committee Members 
 

FROM:   Ken B. Moore, Executive Director  
 
DATE:  March 27, 2008 
 
RE:  2008-2009 Committee Charges 
 
This memorandum is to confirm your appointment by the Conference Executive Board Chairman 
to the Laboratory Quality Assurance Committee.  Joel Hansel will serve as Committee 
Chairman.   
 
The Laboratory Quality Assurance Committee is assigned the following tasks for 2009: 
 

• Proposal 05-113 Microbiology Checklist, Isolation of Male-Specific Coliphage, MSC 
• Review specific reported problems associated with Laboratory Quality Assurance.     

 
If you are unable to participate in the activities of this Committee, please contact us at  
803-788-7559 or issc@issc.org.   Thank you for your interest and support of the ISSC and we 
look forward to working with you.  Your Committee Chairperson will be contacting you soon.   
 
/hjt 
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Laboratory Quality Assurance Committee: 
2008-2009 Last Name First Name Email Address 
    
Chair: Hansel Joel          (EPA) Hansel.joel@epa.gov
    
Members: Burrow Richard BurrowR@asurequality.com
 Couture Darcie Darcie.couture@maine.gov
 Cumbo Mercuria mercuria.cumbo@maine.gov
 Dorsey Carol carol.dorsey@adph.state.al.us
 Fowler Patti Patti.Fowler@ncdenr.gov
 Howell Tom tlhowell@spinneycreek.com
 Howell Lori lahowell@spinneycreek.com
 Linehan Rowena linehanr@inspection.gc.ca
 Longan Sara sara.longan@alaska.gov
 McNeil Kim kimmcneil@adph.state.al.us
 Porter Leonora lxporter@gw.dec.state.ny.us
 Rangdale Rachel r.e.rangdale@cefas.co.uk
 Sauvé Gilbert sauveg@inspection.gc.ca
 Scott Paula Paula.scott@myfwc.com
 Vargas Arturo aprandiz@salud.gob.mx
 Wickman Kathleen kwickman@oda.state.or.us
FDA Chandler Linda linda.chandler@fda.hhs.gov
NOAA Moore Janet Janet.moore@noaa.gov
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